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Week 9

Sat Nov 2 11:18pm ET

NFC Conference

NFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Hurts Donut 6 2 0 0.750 6-2 6-2 1369.65 1141.10 1369.65

Milwaukee Maulers 6 2 0 0.750 6-2 6-2 1274.40 1139.80 1274.40

Tennessee Hilltoppers 6 2 0 0.750 6-2 6-2 1225.00 1121.90 1255.00

Clermont Crushers 5 3 0 0.625 5-3 5-3 1289.65 1113.80 1289.65

Cromarties Daycare 5 3 0 0.625 5-3 5-3 1172.95 1144.15 1172.95

Waukesha Chimps 4 4 0 0.500 4-4 4-4 1313.90 1198.95 1324.40

Lexington Labradors 3 5 0 0.375 3-5 3-5 1147.25 1236.80 1169.85

Montello Swamp Donkey's 3 5 0 0.375 3-5 3-5 1122.35 1231.05 1122.35

Riverdawgs D2 1 7 0 0.125 1-7 1-7 1009.80 1260.60 1010.80

Rosendale speed trap 1 7 0 0.125 1-7 1-7 834.40 1171.20 898.55

Total Points
Hurts Donut 1369.65

Waukesha Chimps 1324.40

Clermont Crushers 1289.65

Milwaukee Maulers 1274.40

Tennessee Hilltoppers 1255.00

Cromarties Daycare 1172.95

Lexington Labradors 1169.85

Montello Swamp Donkey's 1122.35

Riverdawgs D2 1010.80

Rosendale speed trap 898.55
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AFC Conference

AFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

KY Gazelle 6 2 0 0.750 6-2 6-2 1300.50 1151.65 1304.50

San Diego Phenoms 5 3 0 0.625 5-3 5-3 1317.80 1240.95 1336.40

Lexington GSDs 5 3 0 0.625 5-3 5-3 1273.60 1210.65 1303.60

Kentucky Colonels 4 4 0 0.500 4-4 4-4 1258.85 1158.05 1275.45

Great Falls Grizzlies 4 4 0 0.500 4-4 4-4 1224.65 1188.10 1269.30

Fon Du Lac Flounder 4 4 0 0.500 4-4 4-4 1085.95 1204.90 1085.95

Dayton Dragons 4 4 0 0.500 4-4 4-4 1072.50 1206.25 1072.50

No Mercy 3 5 0 0.375 3-5 3-5 1289.60 1188.25 1305.05

Winnebago Muskrats 3 5 0 0.375 3-5 3-5 1279.40 1347.45 1289.90

Berlin Buzz 2 6 0 0.250 2-6 2-6 999.45 1206.05 999.45

Total Points
San Diego Phenoms 1336.40

No Mercy 1305.05

KY Gazelle 1304.50

Lexington GSDs 1303.60

Winnebago Muskrats 1289.90

Kentucky Colonels 1275.45

Great Falls Grizzlies 1269.30

Fon Du Lac Flounder 1085.95

Dayton Dragons 1072.50

Berlin Buzz 999.45
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